
Piese schimb si ulei utilaje forestiere

I.D.: 74420227

Data publicarii	18.10.22	Coduri CPV	16800000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 519,64 RON - 519,64 RON

Descriere: -lant 40-1.6-60pinteni 2x75.63=151.26 -ulei stihl 1l 2x39.50=79 -ulei lant 1l 2x14.29=28.58 - pila 5.2 1x7.14=7.14 -maner pila 1x6.3=6.3 -demaror 1x58.82=58.82 -autocut motocoasa 1x69.75=69.75 -fir cositor
